B-155
PX309-100GI,
shown actual size.
PX329-100GI,
shown actual size.
PX319-100GI,
shown actual size.
U  1, 2, and 5 psi Ranges

S
D
U
C
e
R
S
RuggeD, geNeRaL PuRPoSe tRaNSDuceR
 MoDeL no.  DeSCRIPtIon
 CAL-3  Recalibration: 5-point NIST traceable
 Pt06V-10-6S  Mating twist-lock connector for PX329 series transducers
 CA-39-4PC22-5  Mating twist-lock connector with 1.5 m (5') cable for PX329 series transducers
 CX5302  Extra mating mini DIN connector for PX319
ACCeSSoRIeS
Comes complete with 5-point NIST-traceable calibration.
Ordering Examples: PX309-100GI, 100 psi gage pressure transducer with 4 to 20 mA output and 1.5 m (5') cable termination.
PX319-015AI, 15 psi absolute pressure transducer with 4 to 20 mA output and mini DIN termination.
PX329-3KGI, 3000 psi gage pressure transducer with 4 to 20 mA output and twist-lock termination. PT06V-10-6S, mating connector
sold separately.
   56
 (2.2) max

 Spare   Pin 3 Pin C
 nIC†   Pin 4 Pin D
 Spare    Pin e
 Vent   Pin f
Dimensions: mm (inch)
To Order
RAnGe
1.5 m CABLe
ConneCtIon
MInI DIn
ConneCtIon
tWISt-LoCk
ConneCtIonpsi bar
ABSoLUte PReSSURe
0 to 5 0 to 0.34 PX309-005AI PX319-005AI  PX329-005AI
0 to 15 0 to 1 PX309-015AI PX319-015AI  PX329-015AI
0 to 30 0 to 2.1 PX309-030AI PX319-030AI  PX329-030AI
0 to 50 0 to 3.4 PX309-050AI PX319-050AI  PX329-050AI
0 to 100 0 to 6.9 PX309-100AI PX319-100AI  PX329-100AI
0 to 300 0 to 21 PX309-300AI PX319-300AI  PX329-300AI
GAGe PReSSURe
0 to 1 0 to 0.07 PX309-001GI PX319-001GI  PX329-001GI
0 to 2 0 to 0.14 PX309-002GI PX319-002GI  PX329-002GI
0 to 5 0 to 0.34 PX309-005GI PX319-005GI  PX329-005GI
0 to 15 0 to 1 PX309-015GI PX319-015GI  PX329-015GI
0 to 30 0 to 2.1 PX309-030GI PX319-030GI  PX329-030GI
0 to 50 0 to 3.4 PX309-050GI PX319-050GI  PX329-050GI
0 to 100 0 to 6.9 PX309-100GI PX319-100GI  PX329-100GI
0 to 150 0 to 10 PX309-150GI PX319-150GI  PX329-150GI
0 to 200 0 to 14 PX309-200GI PX319-200GI  PX329-200GI
0 to 300 0 to 21 PX309-300GI PX319-300GI  PX329-300GI
0 to 500 0 to 34 PX309-500GI PX319-500GI  PX329-500GI
0 to 1000 0 to 69 PX309-1kGI PX319-1kGI  PX329-1kGI
0 to 2000 0 to 138 PX309-2kGI PX319-2kGI  PX329-2kGI
0 to 3000 0 to 207 PX309-3kGI PX319-3kGI  PX329-3kGI
0 to 5000 0 to 345 PX309-5kGI PX319-5kGI  PX329-5kGI